Commercial

- 12193 Ash River Trail, Orr, Minnesota
55771-0000

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent Info

No Image

Commercial

147729
$895,000
0

0 Acre

Address Map

Country:

State:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Contact Our Office

@ (218) 741-7000
B4 admin@culbertrealty.com
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